
DPT Class of 2016 

 

   
Brendon Aitken 

Brendon.aitken@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Durban, South Africa 

Sam Armstrong 
Samantha.armstrong@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Wynne, AR 

Logan Arnold 
Logan.arnold@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Knobel, AR 

   
Joey Birdsong 

Joseph.birdsong@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Tia Booth 
Tia.booth@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Weiner, AR 

Elizabeth Boren 
Elizabet.kraus@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   
Clay Carnes 

Michael.carnes@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Lepanto, AR 

Chris Carter 
Christopher.carter@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Lepanto, AR 

Michael Davis 
Michael.davis@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Minturn, AR 

  
 

TJ Eskridge 
Timothyt.eskridge@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Rachel Flemon 
Rachel.flemon@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Grant Harper 
Grant.harper@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Shirley, AR 



DPT Class of 2016 

 

   
Savannah Harrington 

Savannah.harrington@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Bald Knob, AR 

Chasity Hay 
Chasity.hay@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: El Dorado, AR 

Shelby Higgins 
Shelby.higgins@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Bryant, AR 

   
Kelsie Hodges 

Kelsie.hodges@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Chelsey Howell 
Chelsey.moser@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Violet Hill, AR 

Cody Jones 
Codya.jones@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Judsonia, AR 

   

Alexis Kendrick 
Alexis.kendrick@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jackson, MI 

Madison Mashburn 
Madison.mashburn@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Stephen Moore 
Stephen.moore@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   
Haley Petrus 

Haley.petrus@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Cody Prater 
Cody.prater@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Jackson Price 
Jackson.price@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Springdale, AR 



DPT Class of 2016 

 

   
Zac Reynolds 

Zachary.reynolds@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Marion, AR 

Lauren Rowe 
Laurena.gibson@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR 

Beth Varvil 
Carrie.varvil@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Forrest City, AR 

   
Stan Wakwe 

Stanley.wakwe@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Little Rock, AR 

Garrett Weaver 
Aubrey.weaver@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Lake City, AR 

Hannah Weiss 
Hannah.weiss@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Opelika, AL 
 


